
Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle Schönwalde II  ( 008 )
Ernst-Thälmann-Ring 11
17491   Greifswald

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 25.07.2025 18:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HC Vorpommer…reifswald 1 Stralsunder HV 1 24:37

Sa. 16.08.2025 10:30

12:30

14:30

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HC Vorpommer…reifswald 1

THW Kiel U23 1

HC Vorpommer…reifswald 1

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg 1

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg 1

THW Kiel U23 1

29:32

37:28

35:38

Fr. 05.09.2025 18:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HC Vorpommer…reifswald 1 SV Fortuna 5…burg e.V. 1 0:0

Sa. 13.09.2025 18:00 RL M HC Vorpommern-Greifswald Ludwigsfelder HC 38:35

Sa. 27.09.2025 09:30

11:30

13:00

18:00

BO-Liga
Ost WJD

BL Ost
WJD

Verbandsliga

RL M

SG Vorpommern

SG Vorpommern II

HC Vorpommer…eifswald II

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

SV Fort. 50 …ndenburg II

SV Einheit Demmin

HC Empor Rostock III

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

21:16

28:2

27:26

38:24



Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle Schönwalde II  ( 008 )
Ernst-Thälmann-Ring 11
17491   Greifswald

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 12.10.2025 09:00

09:00

09:30

09:30

10:00

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

12:00

12:00

BL Ost mJF

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

BL Ost mJF

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

BL Ost mJF

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

BL Ost mJF

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

BL Ost mJF

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

BL Ost mJF

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

BL Ost mJF

Vereins-
Event

HSV Peenetal Loitz

HSV Peenetal Loitz 1

Stavenhagene…SV von 1863

Stavenhagene… von 1863 1

HSV Insel Usedom II

HSV Insel Usedom 2

VfB 93 Penzlin

VfB 93 Penzlin 1

HSV 90 Waren

HSV 90 Waren 1

HC Vorpommer…eifswald II

HC Vorpommer…reifswald 2

HV Altentreptow

HV Altentreptow 1

HC Vorpommer…eifswald II

HC Vorpommer…reifswald 2

HV Altentreptow

HV Altentreptow 1

HSV 90 Waren

HSV 90 Waren 1

HSV Peenetal Loitz

HSV Peenetal Loitz 1

Stavenhagene…SV von 1863

Stavenhagene… von 1863 1

HSV Insel Usedom II

HSV Insel Usedom 2

VfB 93 Penzlin

VfB 93 Penzlin 1

14:0

14:0

8:8

8:8

7:2

7:2

0:16

0:16

4:7

4:7

0:16

0:16

10:2

10:2

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Gemischt
(m/w)

Sa. 01.11.2025 18:00 RL M HC Vorpommern-Greifswald HSV Insel Usedom 28:35

Sa. 15.11.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

18:00

BL Ost wJE

BO-Liga
Ost WJD

BL Ost
WJD

RL M

SG Vorpommern II

SG Vorpommern

SG Vorpommern II

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

Stralsunder HV II

Stralsunder HV II

Wolgaster HV 2000

HC Empor Rostock II

23:14

29:5

26:12

28:29

Sa. 06.12.2025 13:00

15:00

18:00

BO-Liga
Ost Fr

Verbandsliga

RL M

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

HC Vorpommer…eifswald II

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

Wolgaster HV 2000

HSV Insel Usedom II

SV Warnemünde

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 20.12.2025 18:00 RL M HC Vorpommern-Greifswald BFC Preussen 0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 11:30

13:30

15:30

18:00

BO-Liga
Ost MJE

BO-Liga
Ost Mä

BL Ost wJE

RL M

SG Vorpommern II

HC Vorpommer…ifswald III

SG Vorpommern II

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

Platzhalter …rungsrunde*

HSV Greif Torgelow 07

HSV Peenetal Loitz

TSG Lübbenau 63

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 18:00 RL M HC Vorpommern-Greifswald Mecklenburge…re Schwerin 0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 18:00 RL M HC Vorpommern-Greifswald Lausitzer HC Cottbus 0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 11:00

13:00

15:00

18:00

BO-Liga
Ost MJE

BL Ost
WJD

BO-Liga
Ost MJC

RL M

SG Vorpommern II

SG Vorpommern II

SG Vorpommern II

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

Platzhalter …rungsrunde*

Anklamer HV

Stralsunder HV II

SG Uni Greif…ald / Loitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.03.2026 10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

BO-Liga
Ost WJF

BO-Liga
Ost WJF

BO-Liga
Ost WJF

BO-Liga
Ost WJF

BO-Liga
Ost WJF

BO-Liga
Ost WJF

SV Fort. 50 …ndenburg II

Stralsunder HV

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

Stavenhagene…SV von 1863

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

SV Fort. 50 …brandenburg

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

Stavenhagene…SV von 1863

SV Fort. 50 …brandenburg

SV Fort. 50 …ndenburg II

Stralsunder HV

SV Fort. 50 …ndenburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.04.2026 18:00 RL M HC Vorpommern-Greifswald SG OSF Berlin 0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 11:00

13:00

15:00

18:00

BL Ost
WJD

BO-Liga
Ost WJD

BO-Liga
Ost Fr

RL M

SG Vorpommern II

SG Vorpommern

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

HSV Peenetal Loitz

Stavenhagene…SV von 1863

Stavenhagene…von 1863 II

HV Grün-Weiß Werder

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.04.2026 10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:00

BO-Liga
Ost MJF

BO-Liga
Ost MJF

BO-Liga
Ost MJF

BO-Liga
Ost MJF

BO-Liga
Ost WJB

BO-Liga
Ost MJF

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

HSV Insel Usedom

Stralsunder HV

HSV Grimmen 1992

SG Vorpommern

SV Fort. 50 …brandenburg

Stralsunder HV

HSV Grimmen 1992

SV Fort. 50 …brandenburg

HC Vorpommern-Greifswald

Platzhalter …pokalrunde*

HSV Insel Usedom

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.05.2026 18:00 RL M HC Vorpommern-Greifswald Grünheider SV 0:0


